

Phone: 781-397-9449  
 Email: sales@LaMarcaandSons.com

Save as PDF

Wheat Restaurant Loaf (28oz)(26 Sl) - R  
 Order Code: 5334



**Packaging: 1 Loaf**

**Ingredients:**

Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Contains less than 2% of Sugar, Yeast, Salt, Soybean Oil, Calcium Propionate, Monoglycerides, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate (SSL), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Enzymes (Wheat),.

## Nutrition Facts

26 Servings Per Container

**Serving Size** 1 Slice (28g)

Amount Per Serving

**Calories** 60

	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 0.5 g	1 %
Saturated Fat 0 g	0 %
Trans Fat 0	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0 mg	0 %
<b>Sodium</b> 125 mg	5 %
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 12 g	4 %
Dietary Fiber 2 g	7 %
Total Sugars 1 g	
Includes 1g Added Sugars	2 %
<b>Protein</b> 2 g	
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0 %
Calcium 7 mg	0 %
Iron 1 mg	6 %
Potassium 57	2 %

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contribute to a daily diet. 2,000 Calories per day is used for general nutrition advice.

**allergen statement**

Contains Wheat: YES  
 Contains Tree-Nuts: NO  
 Contains Peanuts: NO  
 Contains Sesame-Sesame: NO  
 Contains Dairy: NO  
 Contains Soy: YES  
 Contains Eggs: NO  
 Nut Free Plant: \*\*  
 Produced on shared equipment with: \*\*  
 \*\*info not yet provided by vendor.